



Fintech Veteran Brett R. Walker Joins Access Softek to Lead Growth Initiative

Berkeley, Calif., February 2, 2021 – <u>Access Softek</u>, an omnichannel digital banking platform provider, is expanding its team with the addition of Brett R. Walker as Director of Emerging Markets.

In this new role, Walker will lead Access Softek's expansion efforts into new markets. His leadership will enable the organization to identify new areas for growth and strategically plan how emerging market growth can be achieved.

Walker brings more than 20 years of experience to the role; excelling in client acquisition, pipeline management, customer relationship, account development and enterprise software sales. Prior to Access Softek, Walker served as senior client executive for Austin-based, Temenos USA, and sold Kony DBX's multi-experience digital banking platform to the banking segment.

"Access Softek leads the industry in mobile-first technologies to address financial services leaders' toughest challenges," said Walker, Director of Emerging Markets at Access Softek. "In my new role, I strive to reaffirm Access Softek's dedication to innovation in support of solving today's business challenges, and sharing the value of our technology suite to areas of the market that are in need of such resources, but remain unaware of the impact, Access Softek can have regarding growth and profitability."

"The addition of Brett R. Walker to our team strengthens our ability to address the industry's toughest challenges," said Chris Doner, Founder and CEO of Access Softek. "Brett's knowledge of the industry and in-depth experience will be crucial in enabling us to continue driving future success."

About Access Softek, Inc.

Access Softek sets the standard for the omnichannel digital banking landscape, having developed the first downloadable apps for mobile banking. Since that time, Access Softek has extended its track record of innovation to online banking, biometric authentication, real-time fraud prevention, and automated investing integrated directly into a financial institution's digital banking platform, among many other innovative products. Since 2004, Access Softek has delivered industry firsts to over 400 bank and credit union clients from its Berkeley, California headquarters. Learn more at AccessSoftek.com.

Media Contact:

Gracie Gay William Mills Agency gracie@williammills.com 678-781-7221

Access Softek Contact: Sharon Carnaghi VP of Marketing scarnaghi@accesssoftek.com 331-223-2709